Palm Beach International Airport
Monthly Car Rental Gross Revenue
With Passenger Data
For the Month of November 2021

Deplaned Passengers
Enplaned Passengers
Total Passengers

Avis Rent A Car System, Inc.
Alamo

National Car Rental

Budget Rent A Car

Payless Car Rental

Dollar

Thrifty

Enterprise Leasing Company
Hertz Corporation

Sixt Rent A Car, LLC

Datura
Go Rentals
Easirent

2021/November

291,545
287,327
578,872

2,184,213
650,493
1,020,796
2,747,774
16,150
466,738
858,242
1,496,884
2,684,036
847,029

40,274
145,572
108,798

2020/November

106,743
100,414
207,157

708,117
474,919
392,077
1,012,926
27,566
372,423
338,907
720,691
794,094
319,471

22,613
151,086
101,803



